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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXXI. Imports of Canada from United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 
Quantities. 

1900. 19071 1908. 1909, 

v. Manufactures—con. 
Polish or composition, knife or 

other 
Pomades lb. 
Post office parcels 
Precious stones, polished, etc. . 
Printing presses, machines and 

parts 
Rags,cotton,linen,jute,etc..cwt. 
Regalia and badges 
Resin cwt. 
Ribbons 
Rugs, railway and traveling 
Sand, glass, emery and flint paper 
Sauces, catsups and soy. gal. 
Ships, vessels and repairs on.. 
Signs of any material and letters 

for signs 
Silk and manufactures of . . . . 
Slate 
Soap -

Common or laundry lb. 
Castile i 
Toilet 
Other soap, powders, etc 

Total 
Spices lb. 
Spectacles, eye-glasses, frames, 

etc 
Spirits— 

Brandy, incld'g artificial 
brandy, etc gal 

Gin of all kinds H 
R u m ii 
Whiskey i 
Spirits, other.. •• 

Total 
Starch lb. 
Stearic acid 
Stockinettes for manufacture of 

rubber boots 
Stone, manufactures of 
Straw manufactures of 
Sugar and syrups lb 
Candy and confectionery.. n 
Glucose and saccharine i 
Molasses gal 
Surgical and dental instruments 
Tape lines 
Teeth, artificial Tin and manufactures of— Tin, in blocks, pigs, and bars cwt. 

3,172 

1,610,313 

187,698 

51,661 

1,608,255 
59,951 

853,586 

393 
325 

5,426 
4,366 

121,641 
132,151 
552,889 
119,371 

3,712,440 
747,820 

2,225,669 
111,143 

17,216' 

3,522 

69,211 

140,536 

41,503 

1,467,961 
37,675 

638,648 

554 
816 

2,955 
2,674 
4,685 

11,684 
411,684 
98,493 

2,022,414 
562,575 

2,656,353 
96,515 

10.593 

2,341 

164,208 

213,718 

81,257 

2,119,877 
79,548 

805,982 

2,400 
1,087 
2,982 
4,392 
5,731 

16,592 
548,881 

1,706,158 
921,350 

2,437,200 
119,517 

12,9101 

1,331 

171,385 

171,176 

61,507 

2,739,988 
78,633 

685,931 

3,014 
2,833 
9,713 
6,100 
5,509 

27,169 
701,986 

3,514,455 
819,873 

2,756,617 
124,785 

8,231 13,175 

Nine months. " Included with drugs, dyes, etc. 


